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201004090001
08660

04/09/2010
12:46:38

HALL ROBERT
E

Grantee RELEASES COLUMBUS
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Instr
#:20061222000
625820

201004130001
11830

04/13/2010
08:58:54

HALL ROBERT
E

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20061222000
625800

201004090001
08650

04/09/2010
12:46:37

HALL ROBERT
E

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

9 145 Lot#:63 Lot:A
Book:9 Pg:145
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 5TH
SECTOR 1ST
PHASE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 63 64
AND 65


