Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Date Recorded= 2010/04; Name= HALL ROBERT E;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201004090001 08660	04/09/2010 12:46:38	HALL ROBERT E	Grantee	RELEASES	COLUMBUS BANK AND TRUST CO					Instr #:20061222000 625820	
201004130001 11830	04/13/2010 08:58:54	HALL ROBERT E	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20061222000 625800	
201004090001 08650	04/09/2010 12:46:37	HALL ROBERT E	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			9	145		Lot#:63 Lot:A Book:9 Pg:145 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 5TH SECTOR 1ST PHASE RESURVEY OF LOTS 63 64 AND 65